attenuated backscatter, 1064nm, far range, res.: 2min., 60m
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Particle backscatter, 532nm, complete range, res.: 10min., 60m-—1.2km
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Particle backscatter, 355nm, complete range, res.: 10min., 60m-—1.2km
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Particle backscatter, 355nm, 1st telescope, res.: 10min., 60m—1.2km
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Volume linear depol. ratio, 532nm, complete range, res.: 10min., 60—600m
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Particle linear depol. ratio, 532nm, complete range, res.: 10min., 60-600m
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Particle linear depol. ratio, 532nm, close range, res.: 10min., 60m
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Volume linear depol. ratio, 532nm
S M

1st telecope, res.: 60m—1.2km
n T 1 s g = -0.30

25
-0.70 ©
]
n
20 =
o
E - 1-1.102
- S
g 15 =
o]
_— (=
= F1-1.50
© 10 2
(o]
g
-1907°
5
0 -2.30

0 5 10 15 20

Volume linear depol. ratio, 532nm, 2nd telecope, res.: 10min., 60m—1.2km

N
(8

-0.70

N
(@)

- 1-=1.10

(&)

r 1-1.50

altitude, km

(@)

depolarization ratio, log10 scale

-1.90

-2.30



altitude, km

altitude, km

altitude, km

Woter vapor mixing rotlo FAR+NEAR res.: 10m|n
i b : i A B

60m—1 2km

Woter vapor mixing ratio, FAR+NEAR res 10min., 60m

r

ﬁ-.'f“

h"“

Woter vapor mixing rotlo FAR+NEAR res.: 10min., 60m

l.,|. w&; i

e

UTC time, 170720

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq



altitude, km

oltl'tude, km

altitude, km

Woter vopor mlxmg rotlo FAR range, res.:

=T W W

i 1
E
#I
E ul
i
=i
o
:{l
&
(=t

SR Y e e

=
=

Water vapor mixing rot|o FAR ronge res

Water vapor mlxmg ratio, FAR—ronge res.:

10m|n

60 600m

10m|n 60m

10min., 60m

R
"@’u B
”*l ’ i )i % f
.”4 \1 n u.- s ,”l ml'-'il '1]“
e

J | |I|
10 15
UTC time, 170720

i

!
d
:lhl 'Wv

Il II III
I|H \I lllHl‘ I|Ilh : II

o M

II{I

Jw

&

r

21

20.00

16.00

-12.00

-8.00

4.00

0.00

-12.00

-8.00

4.00

0.00

20.00

16.00

12.00

-8.00

4.00

0.00

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq



altitude, km

altitude, km

altitude, km

. j".;ﬂ’%

Woter vopor mlxmg rotlo NEAR ronge res.: 10min., 60 600m

Woter vapor mixing rotio NEAR ronge res 10min., 60m

’tﬁ'h_@.,, o i 1)
ﬁ =" Wﬂ'

. 'thKh III".

Water vopor mixing ratio, NEAR—range, res.: 10min., 60m

Illlﬂllllht I"I | ‘ IJIIhI ] |I

bl ﬁ %

. H.'. gl
TR mwMH

UTC time, 170720

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq



